264

OPINIONS

3438.

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTION ON ROAD IMPROVEMENTS IN MARION AND TRUMBULL COUNTIES.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, June 11, 1926.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

3439.

APPROVAL, COPIES OF FINAL RESOLUTIONS ON ROAD IMPROVE-MENTS IN GUERNSEY, CLARK, CLINTON, BUTLER, RICHLAND, ADAMS, HIGHLAND, ALLEN, AND MEDINA COUNTIES.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, June 11, 1926.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

3440.

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTION ON ROAD IMPROVEMENT IN PERRY COUNTY.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, June 11, 1926.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

3441.

APPROVAL, BONDS OF VILLAGE OF WHITEHOUSE, LUCAS COUNTY, \$23,100.00.

Columbus, Ohio, June 11, 1926.

Department of Industrial Relations, Industrial Commission of Ohio, Columbus, Ohio.